SteriLUX
SteriLUX® is a hydrophilic PVDF membrane filter with low protein binding properties and broad chemical compatibility.
It is recommended for sterile filtration and bioburden reduction of pharmaceutical preparations, active ingredients,
biopharmaceuticals, parenterals, vaccines, biologicals including dilute protein solutions, cell and tissue culture media,
media additives, ophthalmic and other dilute preservative solutions, UPW, chemicals, alcohols, and sanitizing agents.
The SteriLUX® VTH0.2 capsule filter is 100% integrity tested during manufacture and has the added benefit of quality
certification that meets the critical demands of the pharmaceutical, biotechnology and related industries.
All components of the encapsulated discs are animal component free. These materials are listed for food contact use in

15 psig @ 100 ºF (1.0 bar @ 38 ºC)
®
Ordering Guide
CStandard capsule
Sterile Capsule Option
0 No vent; no drain
Vent/Drain Ports
Capsule Size Inlet/Outlet Connections
33 Stepped hose barb (1/4" - 3/8")
Additional information about this filter product is available in the SteriLUX® Green Docs document at www.meissner.com/green-docs.
SteriLUX® is a registered trademark of Meissner Filtration Products.
© 2020 Meissner Filtration Products, Inc.  All rights reserved.
1001 Flynn Road  •  Camarillo, CA  93012  •  USA
+1.805.388.9911  •  +1.805.388.5948 Fax
- -C B 0.2 33 0VTH2
Retention Ratings
VTHSteriLUX® hydrophilic
PVDF membrane 0.2 µm
GSterile capsule
Gamma stable polypropylene,
animal component free (ACF)
Housing Material Designator
2
Grade
19.6 cm2                   50 mm B
1 One luer port with cap, inlet side
3B Hose barb (1/4" - 3/8") with filling bell
73 3/4" sanitary (TC) flange inlet & hose
barb (1/4" - 3/8") outlet
77 3/4" sanitary (TC) flange inlet/outlet
7B 3/4" sanitary (TC) flange inlet & filling
bell outlet